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Technical

Magnetic track system Exility

Rado

TpeKoBbIN CBETUJIbHUK

benbin

ANOMUHUN

3000

IP 20

HeT

107

102

90

193

120

DC 48

102

Class3

18

0.002

HeT

1120

HeT

7 (495) 777-40-50


tel:+74957774050

Lenb HeT

OcHoBaHune HeT

MNepekniovaTens Ha bpa HeTt

Knacc saHeproaddekTnsHoctn G

OrHebe3onacHo HeTt
OkpalwuBaemas HeTt
Abaxxyp HeTt
OnnHa ynakoBku 200
HeTTo 0.45
BpyTTO 0.5
KosnyecTso cBeTOAMOL0B 1
CoBMeCTUMOCTb C Array
KONNeKLNaMun
NaTynk OBUKEHNA HeT
[JaTyMK ocBeLLeHHOCT! HeTt

ConHe4yHasa 6aTapes HeTt
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